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1 56 Mantas Bytautas Mindaugas Kaminskas SGC-3 43:25,3 43:25,3

2 3 Paulius Vasiliūnas Ramūnas Gilius Laisva 44:04,1 44:04,1 00:38,8 00:38,8

3 4 Aurimas Margevičius Evelina Drilingienė SGC-1 44:18,7 44:18,7 00:14,6 00:53,4

4 35 Donatas Dirginčius Vaidas Paulikas SGC-4 44:37,0 44:37,0 00:18,3 01:11,7

5 49 Darius Venckus Benas Venckus SGC-2 46:14,1 46:14,1 01:37,1 02:48,8

6 16 Edgaras Briedys Vincas Verbyla SGC-4 46:19,5 46:19,5 00:05,4 02:54,2

7 15 Tadeus Teras Mindaugas Giedraitis Laisva 46:38,2 46:38,2 00:18,7 03:12,9

8 9 Audrius Masiulionis Aivaras Stalgaitis Laisva 45:48,7 01:00 46:48,7 00:10,5 03:23,4

9 19 Tomas Kažemėkaitis Daumantas Vasiliauskas SGC-3 47:36,4 47:36,4 00:47,7 04:11,1

10 8 Valdas Tamoliūnas Dalius Satkūnas SGC-2 48:05,0 48:05,0 00:28,6 04:39,7

11 13 Saulius Šuopys Karolis Volungevičius SIA-2 48:06,3 48:06,3 00:01,3 04:41,0

12 37 Milvydas Malinauskas Kęstutis Malinauskas Laisva 48:13,0 48:13,0 00:06,7 04:47,7

13 51 Erikas Valkeris Robertas Valkeris SGC-2 48:17,4 48:17,4 00:04,4 04:52,1

14 12 Artūras Stelionis Domas Sabaitis SIA-2 48:37,3 48:37,3 00:19,9 05:12,0

15 10 Egidijus Paulauskas Kotryna Matijošaitytė SIA-2 46:58,2 02:00 48:58,2 00:20,9 05:32,9

16 18 Ignas Zabarauskas Povilas Rubinas SGC-3 49:05,2 49:05,2 00:07,0 05:39,9

17 53 Gediminas Chocka Vilius Čeledinas SGC-3 49:07,2 49:07,2 00:02,0 05:41,9

18 6 Darius Česevičius Ernestas Česevičius SGC-4 46:20,4 03:00 49:20,4 00:13,2 05:55,1

19 20 Marius Obeliūnas Marcelinas Sorkinas SIA-2 49:26,4 49:26,4 00:06,0 06:01,1

20 21 Saulius Nausėdas Vytautas Junevičius Laisva 49:47,0 49:47,0 00:20,6 06:21,7

21 25 Tadas Butkus Mindaugas Vasiliauskas SGC-3 50:03,9 50:03,9 00:16,9 06:38,6

22 57 Mindaugas Laurikietis Saulius Norvaišas SGC-2 51:30,8 51:30,8 01:26,9 08:05,5

23 48 Vilius Lingė Titas Pirugis SGC-1 51:41,7 51:41,7 00:10,9 08:16,4

24 28 Laimonas Latvėnas Greta Latvėnaitė SIA-3 51:44,4 51:44,4 00:02,7 08:19,1

25 14 Jonas Paulauskas Paulius Paražinskas SGC-3 50:17,0 01:30 51:47,0 00:02,6 08:21,7

26 27 Algimantas Kojis Vytautas Bareckas N-1 51:58,3 51:58,3 00:11,3 08:33,0

27 45 Linas Petrauskas Dalius Petrauskas SGC-2 52:09,7 52:09,7 00:11,4 08:44,4

28 26 Augustė Rupšytė Rūta Saladžienė SGC-2 52:47,7 52:47,7 00:38,0 09:22,4

29 39 Linas Bružikas Egidijus Šnioka Laisva 52:54,2 52:54,2 00:06,5 09:28,9

30 50 Ramūnas Kruckauskas Povilas Kruckauskas SGC-2 52:58,2 52:58,2 00:04,0 09:32,9

31 58 Greta Vėsaitė Lina Kraftė-Malasevicius SGC-4 52:58,8 52:58,8 00:00,6 09:33,5

32 52 Regimantas Bindokas Šarūnas Mažeika SIA-3 53:16,5 53:16,5 00:17,7 09:51,2

33 22 Vidmantas Petronis Alfonsas Stasiūnas SIA-3 53:52,0 53:52,0 00:35,5 10:26,7

34 32 Rimgaudas Statnickas Rimantas Pukėnas SIA-3 53:56,1 53:56,1 00:04,1 10:30,8

35 63 Vytautas Klungis Eglė Grigaitė SGC-2 54:02,8 54:02,8 00:06,7 10:37,5

36 47 Mantas Dagilis Giedrė Jarusevičienė SGC-1 54:42,0 54:42,0 00:39,2 11:16,7

37 36 Gintaras Srebutėnas Gintė Skrebutėnaitė SIA-3 56:14,6 56:14,6 01:32,6 12:49,3

38 59 Rolandas Šukys Raminta Šukytė N-2 56:42,8 56:42,8 00:28,2 13:17,5

39 31 Algimantas Barila Tauras Milašius SIA-2 56:56,4 56:56,4 00:13,6 13:31,1

40 30 Alfredas Ukrinas Linas Četkauskas N-2 57:57,4 57:57,4 01:01,0 14:32,1

41 7 Liutauras Paulauskas Laurynas Virbašius SIA-1 55:04,3 03:00 58:04,3 00:06,9 14:39,0

42 29 Jegoras Teras Laima Suchich SIA-1 58:59,9 58:59,9 00:55,6 15:34,6

43 61 Lukas Žarovas Tadas Kučinskas SGC-1 57:06,7 02:00 59:06,7 00:06,8 15:41,4

44 33 Virginija Kėdžiūtė Fausta Bukauskienė SGC-2 1:00:05,7 1:00:05,7 00:59,0 16:40,4

45 11 Rimantas Kairys Saulius Dargys SIA-3 1:00:08,1 1:00:08,1 00:02,4 16:42,8

46 41 Inga Burzdžiutė Elvyra Pušinskienė SGC-1 59:28,2 01:00 1:00:28,2 00:20,1 17:02,9

47 34 Jevgenij Sazonov Gintautas Tarasevičius SIA-3 59:34,4 04:00 1:03:34,4 03:06,2 20:09,1

48 62 Dalius Lagunavičius Dainius Neverbickas SIA-1 1:07:03,1 1:07:03,1 03:28,7 23:37,8

49 54 Mantas Šlekys Vidmantas Rimkus SIA-1 1:07:32,6 00:30 1:08:02,6 00:59,5 24:37,3

50 40 Asta Džiugelytė Ignas Bilius N-2 1:08:13,1 1:08:13,1 00:10,5 24:47,8
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